NEPTUNE LED  -30 +40°
NEPTUNE LED
0865
NEPTUNE LED
A Housing and door is made of very anti corrosion
 resistant Formed welded aluminium, powder coated
Standart color: sand RAL7022. any
other colors on request

NEPTUNE L (56 - 96)
NEPTUNE S (8 - 48)
LED Units
Power
Consumpt*
(W)
Driver
Current
(mA)
LED Current
(mA)
Nominal Initial
Flux(lm)** KG ITEM NUM
3000K 4000K
8
11W 350mA 43.8mA 1,190 1,250 8.8 NPTS08-011W - C K K
15W 530mA 66.3mA 1,710 1,800 8.8 NPTS08-015W - C K K
20W 700mA 87.5mA 2,190 2,300 8.8 NPTS08-020W - C K K
16
19W 350mA 43.8mA 2,375 2,500 8.8 NPTS16-019W - C K K
28W 530mA 66.3mA 3,480 3,680 8.8 NPTS16-028W - C K K
37W 700mA 87.5mA 4,375 4,650 8.8 NPTS16-037W - C K K
24
27W 350mA 43.8mA 3,565 3,750 8.8 NPTS20-027W - C K K
41W 530mA 66.3mA 5,180 5,420 8.8 NPTS24-041W - C K K
53W 700mA 87.5mA 6,560 6,880 8.8 NPTS24-050W - C K K
32
34W 350mA 43.8mA 4,610 4,840 8.8 NPTS32-034W - C K K
52W 530mA 66.3mA 6,750 7,080 8.8 NPTS32-052W - C K K
70W 700mA 87.5mA 8,700 9,100 8.8 NPTS32-070W - C K K
40
43W 350mA 43.8mA 5,900 6,175 8.8 NPTS40-043W - C K K
65W 530mA 66.3mA 8,760 9,170 8.8 NPTS40-065W - C K K
89W 700mA 87.5mA 11,300 11,830 8.8 NPTS40-089W - C K K
48
51W 350mA 43.8mA 7,130 7,465 8.8 NPTS48-051W - C K K
78W 530mA 66.3mA 10,400 10,890 8.8 NPTS48-078W - C K K
104W 700mA 87.5mA 13,200 13,820 8.8 NPTS48-104W - C K K
120W 800mA 100.0mA 14,470 15,000 8.8 NPTS48-120W - C K K
LED Units
Power
Consumpt*
(W)
Driver
Current
(mA)
LED Current
(mA)
Nominal Initial
Flux(lm)** KG ITEM NUM
3000K 4000K
48
51W 350mA 43.8mA 7,130 7,465 16.3 NPTS48-051W - C K K
78W 530mA 66.3mA 10,400 10,890 16.3 NPTS48-078W - C K K
104W 700mA 87.5mA 13,200 13,820 16.3 NPTS48-104W - C K K
56
61W 350mA 43.8mA 8,380 8,775 16.3 NPTL56-061W - C K K
93W 530mA 66.3mA 12,305 12,885 16.3 NPTL56-093W - C K K
123W 700mA 87.5mA 15,580 16,310 16.3 NPTL56-123W - C K K
64
68W 350mA 43.8mA 9,450 9,895 16.3 NPTL64-068W - C K K
103W 530mA 66.3mA 13,850 14,500 16.3 NPTL64-103W - C K K
137W 700mA 87.5mA 17,250 18,060 16.3 NPTL64-137W - C K K
72
76W 350mA 43.8mA 10,700 11200 16.3 NPTL72-076W - C K K
116W 530mA 66.3mA 15,580 16,325 16.3 NPTL72-116W - C K K
153W 700mA 87.5mA 19,370 20,250 16.3 NPTL72-153W - C K K
80
84W 350mA 43.8mA 11,780 12,350 16.3 NPTL80-084W - C K K
128W 530mA 66.3mA 17,150 17,970 16.3 NPTL80-128W - C K K
175W 700mA 87.5mA 21,400 22,650 16.3 NPTL80-175W - C K K
96
100W 350mA 43.8mA 13,900 14,600 16.3 NPTL96-100W - C K K
153W 530mA 66.3mA 20,280 21,350 16.3 NPTL96-153W - C K K
180W 600mA 75.0mA 22,970 23,800 16.3 NPTL96-180W - C K K
42
0
572
420